Series6300
Pneumatic grippers l~I
Series6300
.. HUX
Pneumatic grippers from the 6300 series are typically u sed in complex systems such as assembly machines, robots, manipulators etc. This series
covers the wide range requirements of this sector, allowing a variety of applications.
The range includes grippers equipped with holding fingers operating from -10º to +30º degrees, with 180º degree opening, ora parallel guided
gripperwith great rigidity throughout the stroke.

20= 020
25= 025
32= 032
40= 040
STROKE
= 20 mm (010), 30 mm (016), 40 mm
(020), 50 mm (025), 70mm (032), 100
mm(040)
1 = 40 mm (010), 60 mm (016), 80 mm
(020), 100mm (025), 120mm (032), 160
mm(040)
2 = 60 mm (010), 80 mm (016), 100 mm
(020), 120 mm (025), 160 mm (032), 200
mm(040)
Coding examples:
6311.10.D (Stroke20 mm, 010)
6311.10.D.1 (Stroke40mm,010)
6311.10.D.2 (Stroke60 mm, 010)
• 1
A 31
AB 44
M4x0,7

7900
200
G (connection
for closing) ZA
ZB open
ZG open
ZE
G (connection
for closing)
Max.
clí
Model Diameter operaling
(mm) frequence
cicles/min.
6311.10.D 60
6311.10.D.1 10
6311.10.D.2
40
6311.16.D 60
6311.16.D.1 16
40
6311.16.D.2
6311.20.D 60
6311.20.D.1 20
6311.20.D.2
40
6311.25.D 60
6311.25.D.1 25
6311.25.D.2
40
6311.32.D 30
6311.32.D.1 32
6311.32.D.2
20
6311.40.D 30
6311.40.D.1 40
6311.40.D.2
20
3 l 240 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solelyfor informativa purposes and may be modified without notice
Operating criteria